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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted August 5-9, 2015 with a random sample of —1,011—adults,
aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of national
adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of -504—national adults in Form A and -507—national adults in Form B, the
margin of sampling error is +6 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -485—adults who are employed full- or part-time, the maximum margin of
sampling error is £6 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —213—parents with children in Kindergarten through Grade 12, the
maximum margin of sampling error is £9 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -514—men, the maximum margin of sampling error is £6 percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -497—women, the maximum margin of sampling error is 6 percentage
points.






Q.6 (OBAMA APPROVAL ON ISSUES) CONTINUED

TREND RESULTS

A. The economy

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2015 Aug 5-9 41 56 2
2015 Feb 8-11 43 54 3
2014 Nov 6-9 33 63 4
2014 Aug 7-10 35 61 4
2014 Jun 5-8 34 64 2
2014 Feb 6-9 41 54 5
2013 Nov 7-10 39 58 3
2013 Sep 5-8 42 56 2
2013 Aug 7-11 35 62 3
2013 Jun 1-4 42 56 2
2013 Feb 7-10 39 60 1
2012 Nov 15-18 44 52 3
2012 Nov 3-4 45 53 2
2012 Aug 9-12 36 60 4
2012 Feb 2-5 38 59 3
2011 Nov 3-6 30 67 3
2011 Aug 11-14 26 71 3
2011 May 12-15 37 60 3
2011 Mar 25-27 39 58 3
2011 Feb 2-5 37 60 3
2010 Nov 19-21 35 63 2

2010 Aug 5-



Q.6 (OBAMA APPROVAL ON ISSUES) CONTINUED

B. Foreign affairs

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2015 Aug 5-9 39 55 6
2015 Feb 8-11 36 59 5
2014 Nov 6-9 31 63 6
2014 Aug 7-10 36 58 6
2014 Jun 5-8 32 62 6
2014 Feb 6-9 40 50 10
2013 Nov 7-10 39 53 8
2013 Sep 5-8 42 54 4
2013 Aug 7-11 40 53 7
2013 Jun 1-4 43 52 5

2013 Feb 7-10 46 48
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Q.6 (OBAMA APPROVAL ON ISSUES) CONTINUED

H. Climate Change

Approve Disapprove No opinion



